Retractable Sensor Cables
OMEGA® Retractable Sensor Cable
is colour coded and spring coiled,
for use with thermocouples, RTD’s
and thermistors.
To achieve a superior jacket
construction, OMEGA has employed
the latest in jacketing material: TPE

(3) Termination Style (End #1)
(4) Termination Style (End #2)
How To Order
1. Fill the 1st box (1) with desired Calibration. Use symbols
“JI”, “KI”, “TI”, “EI”, “NI” for thermocouple calibration; “RTD” for resistance
temperature detector; or “TH” for thermistor.
2. Fill in 2nd box (2) with retracted coil length in cm: 30cm, 60cm, 90cm or
120cm.
3. Fill in 3rd box (3) with termination style number (one end).
4. Fill in 4th box (4) with termination style number (other end).
Style 0
1 inch
Trimmed Ends
Standard
Style 1
Compensated
Spade Lugs
Style 4
OMEGA
SMP-M (Male)
Style 5
OMEGA
SMP-F (Female)
Style 2
OMEGA
OST-M (Male)
Style 3
OMEGA
OST-F (Female)
Style 6
OMEGA
OTP-F (Female)
(RTD &
Thermistor)
Style 7
OMEGA
OTP-M (Male)
(RTD &
Thermistor)
Style 8†
OMEGA
TA3-FL (Female)
Style 9†
OMEGA
TA3-ML (Male)
Available Terminations
New Styles:
* M = Miniature Retractable Cable
† Indicate associated meter or pin out desired for connector
Ordering Example: RSC-KI-60cm-1-2calls for a 60cm long, Type KI retractable sensor
cable with spade lugs on one end and a male OST connector on the other.
Also available in Type NI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
Discount Schedule
Note: Models can be mixed and matched
1 to 10 units . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Net
11 to 24 units  . . . . . . . . . . . .10%
25 to 49 units  . . . . . . . . . . . .15%
59 to 99 units  . . . . . . . . . . . .20%
100 units and up
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Consult Sales
ALL MODELS IN STOCK
FOR FAST DELIVERY!
G-26sales@omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6622